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FRICTION PLATE SPECIFICS
NUMBER OF TEETH
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
FRICTION MATERIAL
OVERALL THICKNESS

Clutch Pack
APPLICATION

964 EAST MARKET STREET
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

PART NUMBER

05
/0

7/
15

RH560665

27/36
5.856±.005

0.079 (OE REF)
1:1

A6LF2 2, 3, REV 2011 - 2012
6-SPD
2WD

ONE SIDED
FRICTION

PARTCODE DD/MM/YY
MADE IN USA

R


